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SCHOOL BOARD CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
 

MARCH 2025   

DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 
Tuesday, March 4 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   
 

 
MSBA Coffee & Conversation  
 

  
Virtual Meeting  
  

Wednesday, March 5 
6:00 p.m.  
 

 
NE Metro 916 Meeting (Stout)  

 
Bellaire Education Center  

Friday, March 7 
7:00 a.m.  

 
AMSD Meeting (Donna) 
 

  
Quora Education Center  
  

Monday, March 10 
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  

 
MSBA Day at the Capitol 
(Register with Leslie my March 3)  

 
St. Paul, MN 
 

Monday, March 10 – March 
14 

 
Spring Break - No Classes 

 
Districtwide  
 

Monday, March 17 
5:00 p.m.  
7:00 p.m. 

 
School Board Study Session 
MAEF Board Meeting (Reagan) 
 

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103  
District Education Center- Community Room 103 

Tuesday, March 18 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   

 
MSBA Coffee & Conversation  
 
   

  
Virtual Meeting  
  

Wednesday, March 19 
 7:00 p.m.  

  
Mahtomedi PTO Meeting (Whitson) 
 

   
O.H. Anderson Flex Lab  

Thursday, March 20 
 7:00 p.m. 

 
Advanced Academic Parents Group 
(Peterson) 
 

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 

Monday, March 24 
8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.  
 
6:15 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
7:00 p.m.  
 

 
AMSD at the Capitol (register w/Leslie by 
March 18) 
Zephyr Learning Showcase 
Regular School Board Meeting 
 

 
St. Paul, MN 
 
District Education Center – Community Room 103  
District Education Center – Community Room 103 

Friday, March 28 
7:30 a.m. 

 
City Leaders (Stout, Reagan) 

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 

APRIL 2025   

DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 
Tuesday, April 1 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   

 
MSBA Coffee & Conversation 

  
Virtual Meeting  

Wednesday, April 2 
6:00 p.m.  

 
NE Metro 916 Meeting (Stout)  

 
Bellaire Education Center 

Monday, April 7 
5:00 p.m. – 6:20 p.m. 

 
Advance Academic Parents Group 
(Peterson)  

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 
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Wednesday, April 9 
7:00 p.m.  

 
Mahtomedi PTO – Working Meeting 
(Whitson) 
 

 
Wildwood Library  
 

Thursday, April 10 
4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
 
5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.  

 
Community Education Advisory Council 
(Donna)  
District Curriculum Advisory Council 
(Reagan) 
 

 
District Education Center – Rom 107 
 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 

Friday, April 11 
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

 
AMSD Meeting (Donna)  
MAEF Zephyr Gala  

  
Quora Education Center 
JX Center – Stillwater 
 

Monday, April 14 
5:30 p.m.  

 
School Board Study Session 

 
District Education Center- Community Room 103 
 

Tuesday, April 15 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.   

 
MSBA Coffee & Conversation 

  
Virtual Meeting  

Monday, April 28 
10:00 a.m. 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
School Board Coffee & Conversation 
(Donna, Reagan, Stout)  
Regular School Board Meeting  

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 
 
District Education Center – Community Room 103 

 


